
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
107 
101 
106 
109 
102 
103 
104 
110 
105 
112 
108 
111 

Name 
Huntsville City Schools 
Bob Jones High School 
Huntsville City Schools 
Walker County Center of Technology 
Wetumpka High School 
James Clemons High School 
Mae Jemison High School 
BRAG Enterprises Ltd. 
Huntsville High School 
Grissom High School 
New Century Technology High School 
Sparkman High School 

Class 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 

Laps 
36 
36 
32 
30 
29 
28 
28 
26 
26 
24 
22 
14 

Diff 

1:01.310 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
12 Laps 
14 Laps 
22 Laps 

Gap 

1:01.310 
4 Laps 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

11:03.492 
2 Laps 
8.639 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
8 Laps 

Total Tm 
1:28:56.516 
1:29:57.826 
1:31:52.294 
1:31:22.637 
1:30:25.170 
1:19:44.893 
1:30:48.385 
1:31:06.985 
1:31:15.624 
1:29:30.241 
1:19:48.395 
1:28:21.446 

Sponsor 
Team USA 
Patriot Racing "The Sylvia" 
Team USA 
WCCT 
Golden Arrow/WHS STEAM Machine 
Jets Racing 
Jaguar Nation 
The Bragin' Fifers 
Racing Panthers 

Falcon Fever 
Green Lightning/Spark Industry Robotics 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:01.310 

Avg. Speed 

21.843 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.872 

Best Speed 

28.187 

Best Lap by 

107 - Huntsville City Schools 
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2016 Jaguar Classic 
High School 

Race 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 16:56:47 

Jemison 0.899 miles 

11/12/2016 17:00 

 Provisional Results


