

Provisional Results

2016 Jaguar Classic Sorted on Laps

High School Jemison 0.899 miles

Race 11/12/2016 17:00

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 16:56:47

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Sponsor
1	107	Huntsville City Schools	F24H	36			1:28:56.516	Team USA
2	101	Bob Jones High School	F24H	36	1:01.310	1:01.310	1:29:57.826	Patriot Racing "The Sylvia"
3	106	Huntsville City Schools	F24H	32	4 Laps	4 Laps	1:31:52.294	Team USA
4	109	Walker County Center of Technology	F24H	30	6 Laps	2 Laps	1:31:22.637	WCCT
5	102	Wetumpka High School	F24H	29	7 Laps	1 Lap	1:30:25.170	Golden Arrow/WHS STEAM Machine
6	103	James Clemons High School	F24H	28	8 Laps	1 Lap	1:19:44.893	Jets Racing
7	104	Mae Jemison High School	F24H	28	8 Laps	1:03.492	1:30:48.385	Jaguar Nation
8	110	BRAG Enterprises Ltd.	F24H	26	10 Laps	2 Laps	1:31:06.985	The Bragin' Fifers
9	105	Huntsville High School	F24H	26	10 Laps	8.639	1:31:15.624	Racing Panthers
10	112	Grissom High School	F24H	24	12 Laps	2 Laps	1:29:30.241	
11	108	New Century Technology High School	F24H	22	14 Laps	2 Laps	1:19:48.395	Falcon Fever
12	111	Sparkman High School	F24H	14	22 Laps	8 Laps	1:28:21.446	Green Lightning/Spark Industry Robotics

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1:01.310	21.843	1:54.872	28.187	107 - Huntsville City Schools

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Tennessee Valley Region SCCA

Printed: 11/12/2016 6:30:28 PM